Docusign Envelope ID: 7TE1BC6DD-CE46-442B-B64A-4E6D71210747

Sourcewell Ta

CONTRACT EXTENSION

Contract Number: #020221-NWF

Sourcewell, 202 12th Street Northeast, P.O. Box 219, Staples, MN 56479 (Sourcewell) and
Verizon Connect NWF, Inc. (Vendor) 9868 Scranton Road, San Diego, CA 92121 have entered
into Contract #020221-NWF for the procurement of Fleet Management Technologies woth
Related Software Solutions. The Contract has an expiration date of March 26, 2025, but the
parties may extend the Contract by mutual consent.

Sourcewell and Vendor acknowledge that extending the Contract benefits the Vendor,
Sourcewell and Sourcewell’s Members. Vendor and Sourcewell agree to extend the Contract
listed above for an additional period, with a new Contract expiration date of March 26, 2026.
All other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

seupsswell
Jurmy Schuwarts,

COFD2A139D06489...
By:

Jeremy Schwartz
Title: Chief Procurement Officer

7/10/2024 | 8:10 PM CDT
Date:

Rev. 7/2022

Verizon,Capnect NWF, Inc.

Mattlw Pelson

26F6F6F3DOFA40B...
By:

Title: VP - Sales

7/16/2024 | 9:45 AM CDT
Date:




